



ITEM	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	REMARKS
7	1	BASE PLATE	.	-
8	3	TETRA SIDE	.	-
9	3	VERTICAL SIDE	.	-
10	3	UPPER RAIL	.	-
11	3	LOWER RAIL	.	-
12	3	A33 CORNER ANGLE MOD	.	-
13	3	68T "T" MOD	.	-
14	3	LSTA9 STRAP TIE MOD	.	-
15	3	LSU262 SLOPE/SKEW MOD-1	.	-
16	3	LSU262 SLOPE/SKEW MOD-2	.	-
17	AR	1 1/4" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREW	.	-
18	1	1/4-20x1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT	.	-
19	2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	.	-
20	1	1/4-20 NYLON NUT	.	-

NOTE:  
 THE LOWER RAIL IS MADE FROM CUTTING LENGTHWISE, (RIPPING), A 2x3 PIECE OF LUMBER TO ACHIEVE THE 1/2" WIDTH. THIS IS DONE TO SIMULATE THE PIPE WIDTH OF THE ACTUAL GAME PIECE. IF RIPPING LUMBER IS NOT AN OPTION THEN YOU MAY USE THE DIMENSIONS SHOWN FOR THE TOP RAIL TO MAKE THE BOTTOM RAILS.

**FIRST**  
 200 Bedford Street, Manchester, N.H. 03101  
 (603) 666-3906 • FAX (603) 666-3907

ENGINEER	DATE	TITLE
DRAWN	DATE	2005 TEAM FIELD ELEMENTS CENTER GOAL ASSEMBLY
JRR	12/01/05	
CHECKED	DATE	
APPROVED	DATE	SIZE CLASS ID. DRAWING NO.
ISSUED	DATE	D
	SCALE	NA
		SHEET 2 of 2